

GR- 421/2017
GRS- 421/2017
CNR No.- WBCS02-051775-2021
(Present : Atanu Mondal JO Code-WB01125)

Order dated: 14.07.2025

Today is fixed for plea as last chance.
Accused nos 02 and 03 are present .
Accused no 01 is absent by petition.
Ld. Advocate of accused prays for time.
Perused the case record. Heard Ld. APP.
Considering submission of both sides, time prayer is allowed as last
chance.
Fix 27.08.2025 for plea as last chance.

D/C,

CJM, Calcutta.