

GR- 421/2017
GRS- 421/2017
CNR No.- WBCS02-051775-2017
(Present : Atanu Mondal JO Code-WB01125)

Order dated: 17.11.2025

Today is fixed for evidence.

Accused persons are absent by petition and are represented by Ld. Advocate U/S.317 CrPC.

Summons upon CSW 01 returned unserved.

No witness turns up.

Ld. APP prayed for time for evidence.

Time prayer is allowed.

Issue summons upon CSW-2 and 3.

Fix 20.01.2026 for evidence.

D/c,

CJM, Calcutta.