

GR- 421/2017
GRS-421/2017
(JO Code-WB01117)
CNR No.-WBCS02-051775-2017

Order dated: 20.01.2026

Today is fixed for evidence.
Accused persons are absent on call.
None moves or appears on behalf of accused.
Summons upon CSW 03 returned unserved.
No witness turns up.
Perused the case record. Considered.
Considering the resolution of local Bar Association, no adverse order
is passed for ends of justice.
Issue summons upon CSW- 02.
Fix 12.03.2026 for evidence.

D/C,

CJM, Calcutta.